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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kamil CIOŁEK Sensas Polska 15 9 330 - 1

2 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI K-94 Jeleń 4 5 915 - 2

3 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk 3 5 855 - 3

4 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 10 5 390 - 4

5 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 12 4 855 - 5

6 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny 2 4 645 - 6

7 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów 17 4 195 - 7

8 Tomasz MUSZIK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 21 4 170 - 8

9 Krzysztof BREMBOR K-124 Borynia 14 3 875 - 9

10 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 6 3 580 - 10

11 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń 8 2 945 - 11

12 Krzysztof BARAN K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie 13 2 925 - 12,5

12 Artur KOWALCZYK Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze 20 2 925 - 12,5

14 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Dąbrowa Górnicza 7 2 710 - 14

15 Tomasz OCHMANN Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 1 2 605 - 15

16 Adrian STOCH K-118 KWK Murcki 22 2 450 - 16

17 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów 9 1 895 - 17

18 Michał ABUCEWICZ Atut Fishing 11 1 585 - 18

19 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 5 1 470 - 19

20 Bartosz LACHERA Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze 19 1 235 - 20

21 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice 18 1 195 - 21

22 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas Mos 16 325 - 22

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

11.06.2023, 15:16

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

Feederowe II Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Papierok w Żorach, 11 czerwca 2023r.

Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 
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Stano

wisko
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Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 2 8 350 - 1

2 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice 17 6 730 - 2

3 Mateusz BARAN K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie 9 4 800 - 3

4 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny 1 4 200 - 4

5 Piotr OGÓREK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 19 4 045 - 5

6 Czesław WIECZOREK Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze 14 3 765 - 6

7 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów 3 3 630 - 7

8 Marcin GRODZKI K-79 Dąbrowa Górnicza 18 3 570 - 8

9 Tomasz BYSTRY K-43 Pyskowice 5 3 410 - 9

10 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI K-39 Olkusz Miasto 8 2 695 - 10

11 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Atut Fishing 4 2 435 - 11

12 Michał LIS K-29 Dzierżno Duże 16 2 295 - 12

13 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice 6 2 285 - 13

14 Krzysztof TYRALA K-124 Borynia 12 1 995 - 14

15 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ K-124 Borynia 15 1 715 - 15

16 Marek KIEŁPIN K-3 Bytom 21 1 655 - 16

17 Jacek JANKOWSKI K-124 Borynia 13 1 570 - 17

18 Jakub MATERLA K-94 Jeleń 10 1 535 - 18

19 Piotr STOCH K-118 KWK Murcki 11 1 350 - 19

20 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów 7 1 190 - 20

NK Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka 20 DSK - 23

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

11.06.2023, 15:16

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

Feederowe II Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Papierok w Żorach, 11 czerwca 2023r.

Sektor B
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1 Kamil CIOŁEK Sensas Polska A-15 9 330 0 1

2 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom B-2 8 350 0 1

3 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice B-17 6 730 0 2

4 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI K-94 Jeleń A-4 5 915 0 2

5 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk A-3 5 855 0 3

6 Mateusz BARAN K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie B-9 4 800 0 3

7 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto A-10 5 390 0 4

8 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny B-1 4 200 0 4

9 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom A-12 4 855 0 5

10 Piotr OGÓREK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło B-19 4 045 0 5

11 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny A-2 4 645 0 6

12 Czesław WIECZOREK Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze B-14 3 765 0 6

13 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów A-17 4 195 0 7

14 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów B-3 3 630 0 7

15 Tomasz MUSZIK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-21 4 170 0 8

16 Marcin GRODZKI K-79 Dąbrowa Górnicza B-18 3 570 0 8

17 Krzysztof BREMBOR K-124 Borynia A-14 3 875 0 9

18 Tomasz BYSTRY K-43 Pyskowice B-5 3 410 0 9

19 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-6 3 580 0 10

20 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI K-39 Olkusz Miasto B-8 2 695 0 10

21 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń A-8 2 945 0 11

22 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Atut Fishing B-4 2 435 0 11

23 Michał LIS K-29 Dzierżno Duże B-16 2 295 0 12

24 Krzysztof BARAN K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie A-13 2 925 0 12,5

24 Artur KOWALCZYK Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze A-20 2 925 0 12,5

26 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice B-6 2 285 0 13

Feederowe II Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Papierok w Żorach, 11 czerwca 2023r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Feederowe II Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Papierok w Żorach, 11 czerwca 2023r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

27 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Dąbrowa Górnicza A-7 2 710 0 14

28 Krzysztof TYRALA K-124 Borynia B-12 1 995 0 14

29 Tomasz OCHMANN Sekcja Wilcze Gardło A-1 2 605 0 15

30 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ K-124 Borynia B-15 1 715 0 15

31 Adrian STOCH K-118 KWK Murcki A-22 2 450 0 16

32 Marek KIEŁPIN K-3 Bytom B-21 1 655 0 16

33 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów A-9 1 895 0 17

34 Jacek JANKOWSKI K-124 Borynia B-13 1 570 0 17

35 Michał ABUCEWICZ Atut Fishing A-11 1 585 0 18

36 Jakub MATERLA K-94 Jeleń B-10 1 535 0 18

37 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło A-5 1 470 0 19

38 Piotr STOCH K-118 KWK Murcki B-11 1 350 0 19

39 Bartosz LACHERA Kowat Robinson Team Zabrze A-19 1 235 0 20

40 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów B-7 1 190 0 20

41 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice A-18 1 195 0 21

42 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas Mos A-16 325 0 22

NK Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka B-20 DSK 0 23

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

11.06.2023, 15:16

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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